Invoice No:  INV2459319

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

] PUMA TOWABLES

PT32RKTS

PUP060954
| 4X4TPUH23GP060954

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

MIST
420-6638-2

420-6864-8

420-117
420-1302-1
420-1705
420-1566
420-207

420-506

MIST COLOR ' 1 $0.00

VALUE SHOPPER PACKAGE 1 $2,030.00
(MANDATORY)

ELEC AWNING W/LED LIGHT STRIP
(N/A IN DESTINATION
TRAILERS),BACKUP CAMERA
READY,PRE-WIRED FOR SOLAR
SYSTEM,LED LIGHTING,13.5 BTU
DUCTED A/C,16 CF DOUBLE DOOR
REFER,WOOD GRAIN LINO,BED
SPREAD,BEDROOM TV HOOKUP, TV
ANTENNA W/BOOSTER & CABLE
HOOKUP,MINI BLINDS, ABS TUB
SURROUND, AM/FM/DVD STEREO W/
SOUND BAR,GLASS RANGE COVER
(N/A IN DESTINATION TRAILERS),
UNDERMOUNT SINK W/COVER, 24
HOUR COACH-NET ROADSIDE
ASSISTANCE

2015 FALL PROGRAM ADVANTAGE 1 $1,094.75
PACKAGE

ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY,2-OUTSIDE
SPEAKERS,6 GAL GAS/ELEC HOT
WATER HEATER,OUTSIDE
SHOWER,NIGHT SHADES, SPARETIRE
& CARRIER,MICROWAVE

4 STABILIZER JACKS

2ND A/C 13.5K MASTER BEDROOM
ROOF LADDER

FOLDING GRAB HANDLE

EXPRESSO RAISED PANEL CABINET
DOORS W/REFER INSERTS
(KITCHEN/LIVING ROOM)

BATH SKYLIGHT 1 $130.50

$232.00
$652.50
$123.25

$50.75
$333.50

- et s gt s

R

21 | * - Suggested Retail

$27,478.95

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL

$9,307.50 )

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Invoice No: INV2459319

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

| PUMA TOWABLES 4| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
| PT32RKTS 1 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
PUP060954 | p.0. BOX 266

| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

| 4X4TPUH23GP060954

420-301 OVEN 1 $282.75
420-1229 15K BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13.5K BTU 1 $181.25
420-8049  TRIFOLD SOFA IPO JACKNIFE IN 1 $507.50
LIVING AREA
420-2102  CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR 1 $36.25
420-324 STACKABLE WASHER/DRYER 1 $1,872.75
(INCLUDES PREP)
420-99 BLACK TANK FLUSH 1 $43.50
420-99 POWER TONGUE JACK 1 $123.25
420-RV RVIA SEAL 1 $0.00
420-CDL CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE 1 $0.00
420-F FREIGHT 1 $1,429.00
420-FS FUEL SURCHARGE 1 $163.00
420-T TOLLS 1 $16.00

$27,478.95

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



