Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2459319

\$36,786,45

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:

\$27,478.95

PUMA TOWABLES PT32RKTS PUP060954 4X4TPUH23GP060954 SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

MIST	MIST COLOR	1	\$0.00	
420-6638-2	VALUE SHOPPER PACKAGE (MANDATORY) ELEC AWNING W/LED LIGHT STRIP (N/A IN DESTINATION TRAILERS), BACKUP CAMERA READY, PRE-WIRED FOR SOLAR SYSTEM, LED LIGHTING, 13.5 BTU DUCTED A/C, 16 CF DOUBLE DOOR REFER, WOOD GRAIN LINO, BED SPREAD, BEDROOM TV HOOKUP, TV ANTENNA W/BOOSTER & CABLE HOOKUP, MINI BLINDS, ABS TUB SURROUND, AM/FM/DVD STEREO W/ SOUND BAR, GLASS RANGE COVER (N/A IN DESTINATION TRAILERS), UNDERMOUNT SINK W/COVER, 24 HOUR COACH-NET ROADSIDE	1	\$2,030.00	
420-6864-8	ASSISTANCE 2015 FALL PROGRAM ADVANTAGE PACKAGE ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY,2-OUTSIDE SPEAKERS,6 GAL GAS/ELEC HOT WATER HEATER,OUTSIDE SHOWER,NIGHT SHADES,SPARETIRE & CARRIER,MICROWAVE	1	\$1,094.75	
420-117	4 STABILIZER JACKS	1	\$232.00	
420-1302-1	2ND A/C 13.5K MASTER BEDROOM	1	\$652.50	
420-1705	ROOF LADDER	1	\$123.25	
420-1566	FOLDING GRAB HANDLE	1	\$50.75	
420-207	EXPRESSO RAISED PANEL CABINET DOORS W/REFER INSERTS (KITCHEN/LIVING ROOM)	1	\$333.50	
420-506	BATH SKYLIGHT	1	\$130.50	

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$9,307.50

Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2459319

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKET MODELT SERIAL NO:: VIN NO:: PUMA TOWABLES PT32RKTS PUP060954 4X4TPUH23GP060954

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

420-301	OVEN	1	\$282.75
420-1229	15K BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13.5K BTU	1	\$181.25
420-8049	TRIFOLD SOFA IPO JACKNIFE IN LIVING AREA	1	\$507.50
420-2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1	\$36.25
420-324	STACKABLE WASHER/DRYER (INCLUDES PREP)	1	\$1,877.75
420-99	BLACK TANK FLUSH	1	\$43.50
420-99	POWER TONGUE JACK	1	\$123.25
420-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00
420-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$0.00
420-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,429.00
420-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$163.00
420-T	TOLLS	1	\$16.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$27,478.95	\$9,307.50	\$36,786.45

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD